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Enrol No. :
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Dispatch No. :
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Ctr : School of Pharmacy,
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Enrol No.:
ISR/XI/Pharmacy/922/21
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Dispatch No.: 9t&. /
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Dispatch Date :
16/12/2024

Viva Date : 08/07/2025
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Ctr : SABV Govt. Arts
& Commerce College,
Indore

Enrol No. : DA2000088
Reg. Date : 14/12/2020
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(RAHUL SHARMA)
Ctr : SABV Govt. Arts
& Commerce College,
Indore 2
Enrol No. : DS/83/1838
Reg. Date : 19/09/2016
Dispatch No. : Acm./xi/
Ph.D/English/17/186
Dispatch Date :
13/01/2017

Re Reg. Date :
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Dispatch No. : Acm./XI/
Ph.D/English/2021/723
Dispatch Date :
17/02/2021

Viva Date : 10/07/2025

ST, TYAIy gd
HIAT SIS
SNEHT T BT

HETdaTerd, SR

ENGLISH

S

“AN ONTOLOGICAL
STUDY OF TIME,
MEMORY AND
DISFIGURED SOUL IN
MARCEL PROUST’S
NOVELS”

[ HHID : NITE.SI /2025 /
g%'rch—rf : 2025 ggg

1

fei® -

QIR

G0}

e

70 JuL 2005

AR5



L
12
13,
14,
15.
16.
17-
18.
19.
20.
21,
29,
23,
24,

25.
26.
27.
28.
29,
30.
S
32.

_5_

Afta, TRT R, R v, =3 o,

TaIRige offt Rea FFaRic, vamag@icen A, =% ool

|Afa, SR faeafigare w9, 99 oy, =75 ool

T G, HENRY WG, Se RUET RN, e, dee 9a, ST,
FHedrad, FRd R4y faeafdemera.

ST, AT T GIPIed Acdd B, Yo [Aeafdenead IR 889 & T,
TIRTYRT, AR

duresd, Rad i (GARIe T oiFe) 11, T JUIEHe, 3iles TalTiRar
[ TR), TR/

T emt, woie . 202, HYTT smreHe, Raforde [T, SR

$RR

gfﬁﬂ‘cm THrS, 248, fowufa AW, THIMR. 05 IS P TN, 1T Had, Souid (A.Y.)
SI. B3 s TEI, Thel A BN, <4l At favafdgarerd, gRR
fmTRee, ThRet 3ifh “wrR), & e Raficarey, s=R

e o+, 316, WW‘%‘&TWWWWWW( 7.
<. T A, AR aqad] TNIBIg BT 1. ARTaeerd, Wusdl (AY.)
TNTYT HEIOH, 7 HefY a9 ¥R, @osar — 450001 (7.9,

1. 7Y SR, RIS SRICgE St Aerie Uvs REd, $RR

ffaere, RIS SRITYE 3t Aoric Uvs REd, 37K

HATS] TBHAS TS, [heetqed™, IEURT, SH HIHR — 193502

faMTTRger, TSy rEg=ee, <4l e f[vafdgared, =R
Y HAR S, ABM 4. 101, sl o [9feST . 08 J2H A, THDI T,

Sf. MY UTo, 7 3fcd SR Ioudl e Sal Ud d1forsy AeIfdered, $-iR
grerd, s sfce f[IBRl Il ARG Bal Ud d1fored. HETfdered, SRR

JEA A, 22 9 /U, FIeI— Y, ARG B, S/R

grard, oY Jee fABR STU IEII Fell Ud qIforsy AeTdered, SRR

TIUTd, <41 i favafigare, SRR, % dRide! 5

FuTed HEQY, i+ GARCIN

3T ATHIUT FATIR—TF # FHER g @ w0 d Jobrered Ufd |

- e <Hur Hfe WuleT IRM & Wedw § afrgE 9N 'Y 3 Ue 9wie &)

FATE d SIfRYEr td USiRE—ua @1 srMfd @ |1 faReaa smasT gsga o).
TULA AT S W e S vq faar T8 fHar smam |

&%_ yat)



